

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR  
AT IMPHAL

WP(C) No.1170 of 2018

Social Reformers Club and Anr.

..... ***Petitioner/s***

-Versus-

State of Manipur and 6 Ors.

..... ***Respondent/s***

BEFORE

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MR. KH.NOBIN SINGH**

Date of Order                    :: 26.04.2019.

**ORDER**

At the request of Ms. Joan Kipgen, learned counsel  
appearing for the respondents, list the matter on 17.05.2019.

**JUDGE**

*A.Surjit*

